SERIES 2003-1G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERS CERTIFICATE

Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates
Closing Date 21-Mar-03
Determination Date 01-Sep-05
Notice Date 20-Sep-05
Distribution Date 21-Sep-05
Start Accrua Period 21-Jun-05
End Accrual Period 21-Sep-05
No. Of Daysin Accrual Period 92
Start Collection Period 01-Jun-05
End Collection Period 31-Aug-05
No. Of Daysin Collection Period 92
Distribution Month Yes
Securities on I ssue No. of Initial Invested Initial Invested
Certificates Amount (US$) Amount (A$)
Class A-1 Notes 10,000 1,000,000,000.00 1,687,763,713
Class B Notes 250 - 25,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1 - - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - - -
US$HA$ exchange rate at issue 0.5925
Interest Ratefor Accrual Period Bank Interest Interest
Bill Rate Margin Rate|
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider) 5.6550% 0.3000% 5.95500%
Class B Notes 5.6550% 0.6100% 6.2650%|
Redraw Bond - series 1 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%|
Redraw Bond - series 2 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%|
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrual Period 5.6550%
FacilitiesBBSW 5.6550%
Distributions Payable On Distribution Date Per Cert. Adaregate]
Total Interest Amount:
Class A-1 Notes 1,159.11 11,591,100.00
Class B Notes 1,526.38 381,595.00
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Principal:
Class A-1 Notes 5,829.76 58,297,552.74
Class B Notes 3,796.06 949,015.00
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Total:
Class A-1 Notes 6,988.87 69,888,652.74
Class B Notes 5,322.44 1,330,610.00
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Total 12,311.31 71,219,262.74
Pool Factors Last Current
Distribution Distribution
Date Date|
Class A-1 Notes 0.45754990 0.42300860
Class B Notes 0.96660190 0.92864130
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
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Quarterly Cashflow Working Sheet

Finance Charge Collections
Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases
Finance Charge Damages
Income due to Seller
Other Income
Preliminary Income Amount
Required Income Amount

Gross Income Shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw

Net Income Shortfall

Unreimbursed Principal Draws

Principal Draw

Principal Draw Reimbursement

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Preliminary Income Amount
Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Available Income Amount
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity
- Redraw
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Redraw Bonds - series 1
- Redraw Bonds - series 2

Per Certificate
$

Aggregate
$

13,889,116.06

868,087.63
14,757,203.69
13,043,694.63

14,757,203.69

14,757,203.69
1,543,762.72
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Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility

Redraw Commitment Facility Limit

Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility
Previous Redraw Facility Draw

Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs
Repayment of Redraw Facility

Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs
Redraw Facility Available to Draw

Redraw Facility Draw

Ending Redraw Commitment Facility

Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Interest Amount

Class A-1 Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 1

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Per Certificate
$

1,159.11

1,159.11

1,526.38

1,526.38

18,000,000.00
18,000,000.00

18,000,000.00

20,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

Aggregate
$

11,591,100.00
11,591,100.00

11,591,100.00
11,591,100.00

381,595.00
381,595.00

381,595.00
381,595.00
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Principal Amount
Principal Collections
Principal Collections - Repurchases
less Repayment Of Redraw Facility
less Total Customer Redraw
less Principal Draw
plus Redraw Facility Draw
plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Draw Reimbursement
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes
- Class A-1 Notes
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2

- Redraw Facility
Principal rounding b/f
Scheduled Principal Amount 3,296,112.42
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment 33,598,847.58
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment less redraws 25,122,512.61
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 30,827,942.49
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim 55,950,455.10

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1 -
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2 -

Principal rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation
Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class Al Principal Payment 5,829.76
Class B Principal Payment 3,796.06

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal L osses
Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage I nsurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes
- Class A-1 Notes
- Redraw Bonds Series 1
- Redraw Bonds Series 2
- Redraw Facility

Class A-1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Bonds - Series 1

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

67,722,902.49

(8,476,334.97)

59,246,568.79

127
55,950,455.10
3,296,112.42
59,246,568.79

100%

58,297,552.74
949,015.00

105
796,401,163.90

(67,722,902.49)
8,476,334.97

737,154,596.38
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class A-1 Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principal Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principal Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 1
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series 2
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Aggregate
Uss

1,000,000,000.00
542,450,100.00
34,541,300.00
576,991,400.00
457,549,900.00
423,008,600.00
457,549,900.00
423,008,600.00

Aggregate
A$

1,687,763,713.08
915,527,594.94
58,297,552.74
973,825,147.68
772,236,118.14
713,938,565.40
772,236,118.14
713,938,565.40

25,000,000.00
834,952.50
949,015.00
1,783,967.50
24,165,047.50
23,216,032.50
24,165,047.50
23,216,032.50
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