$\underline{\textbf{SERIES 2003-1G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERS CERTIFICATE}}$

Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Closing Date	21-Mar-03
Determination Date	01-Sep-05
Notice Date	20-Sep-05
Distribution Date	21-Sep-05
Start Accrual Period	21-Jun-05
End Accrual Period	21-Sep-05
No. Of Days in Accrual Period	92
Start Collection Period	01-Jun-05
End Collection Period	31-Aug-05
No. Of Days in Collection Period	92
Distribution Month	Yes

Securities on Issue	No. of Certificates	Initial Invested Amount (US\$)	Initial Invested Amount (A\$)
Class A-1 Notes	10,000	1,000,000,000.00	1,687,763,713
Class B Notes	250	-	25,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-	-
US\$/A\$ exchange rate at issue	0.5925		

Interest Rate for Accrual Period	Bank	Interest	Interes
	Bill Rate	<u>Margin</u>	Rat
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider)	5.6550%	0.3000%	5.95500%
Class B Notes	5.6550%	0.6100%	6.2650%
Redraw Bond - series 1	0.0000%	0.0000%	0.00009
Redraw Bond - series 2	0.0000%	0.0000%	0.00009
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrual Period	5.6550%		
Facilities BBSW	5.6550%		

Distributions Payable On Distribution Date	Per Cert.	Aggregate
Total Interest Amount:		
Class A-1 Notes	1,159.11	11,591,100.00
Class B Notes	1,526.38	381,595.00
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Principal:		
Class A-1 Notes	5,829.76	58,297,552.74
Class B Notes	3,796.06	949,015.00
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Total:		
Class A-1 Notes	6,988.87	69,888,652.74
Class B Notes	5,322.44	1,330,610.00
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Total	12,311.31	71,219,262.74

Pool Factors	<u>Last</u> Distribution	<u>Current</u> Distribution
	<u>Date</u>	<u>Date</u>
Class A-1 Notes	0.45754990	0.42300860
Class B Notes	0.96660190	0.92864130
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-

Quarterly Cashflow Working Sheet

Ouarterly Cashflow Working Sheet		
	Per Certificate	Aggregate
	\$	\$
Finance Charge Collections		13,889,116.06
Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases		-
Finance Charge Damages		
Income due to Seller		
Other Income		868,087.63
Preliminary Income Amount		14,757,203.69
Required Income Amount		13,043,694.63
1		,,
Gross Income Shortfall		_
Liquidity Facility Draw		_
Net Income Shortfall		_
Unreimbursed Principal Draws		_
Principal Draw		_
Principal Draw Reimbursement		_
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement		_
Principal Chargeoff		_
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due		_
Total Timolphi Chargeon Tollingaryonon Buc		
Payment Allocation Cascade		
,		
Preliminary Income Amount		14,757,203.69
Liquidity Facility Draw		- 1,700,0000
Principal Draw		_
Available Income Amount		14,757,203.69
Excess Distribution		1,543,762.72
Encon Platitude		1,0 10,7 02172
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity		_
- Redraw		_
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes		_
- Class B Notes		_
- Redraw Bonds - series 1		
- Redraw Bonds - series 1 - Redraw Bonds - series 2		_
- Rediaw Bollus - Series 2		-

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility Previous Liquidity Facility Draw Repayment of Liquidity Facility Liquidity Facility Draw Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility Redraw Commitment Facility Limit Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility Previous Redraw Facility Draw Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs Repayment of Redraw Facility Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs Redraw Facility Available to Draw		18,000,000.00 18,000,000.00 - - - 18,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 - - - - - 20,000,000.00
Redraw Facility Draw Ending Redraw Commitment Facility		20,000,000.00
Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Interest Amount Class A-1 Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount	\$ - 1,159.11	\$ - - 11,591,100.00
Total Interest Amount	2,227.22	11,591,100.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	1,159.11	11,591,100.00 11,591,100.00
Class B Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	1,526.38	381,595.00 381,595.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	1,526.38	381,595.00 381,595.00
Redraw Bonds - Series 1 Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	:	- - -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	-	- - - -
Redraw Bonds - Series 2 Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	: :	- - - -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	-	- - - -

Duinoinal Amount		
Principal Amount Principal Collections		67,722,902.49
Principal Collections - Repurchases less Repayment Of Redraw Facility		-
less Total Customer Redraw less Principal Draw		(8,476,334.97)
plus Redraw Facility Draw plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month		-
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		-
Principal Draw Reimbursement Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes		-
- Class A-1 Notes - Redraw Bonds - Series 1		-
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2 - Redraw Facility		-
Principal rounding b/f		1.27
Scheduled Principal Amount	3,296,112.42	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment less redraws	33,598,847.58 25,122,512.61	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim	30,827,942.49 55,950,455.10	
	,,	
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		59,246,568.79
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1 Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2	-	-
Principal rounding b/f Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		1.27 55,950,455.10
Total Scheduled Principal Amount Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		3,296,112.42 59,246,568.79
Principal Allocation		
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100%
Class A1 Principal Payment Class B Principal Payment	5,829.76 3,796.06	58,297,552.74 949,015.00
Principal rounding c/f		1.05
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		796,401,163.90
less Principal Repayment plus Total Customer Redraw		(67,722,902.49) 8,476,334.97
less Principal Losses		-
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		737,154,596.38
Principal Losses		
Principal Losses Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		-
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy Net Principal Losses		-
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes - Class A-1 Notes		-
- Redraw Bonds Series 1		-
- Redraw Bonds Series 2 - Redraw Facility		-
Class A-1 Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Ending Official outside Transpar Chargeons		_
Class B Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 2 Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Facility		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Aggregate	Aggregate
	US\$	A\$
Class A-1 Notes		
Initial Invested Amount	1,000,000,000.00	1,687,763,713.08
previous Principal Distribution	542,450,100.00	915,527,594.94
Principal Distribution for current period	34,541,300.00	58,297,552.74
Total Principal Distribution to date	576,991,400.00	973,825,147.68
Beginning Invested Amount	457,549,900.00	772,236,118.14
Ending Invested Amount	423,008,600.00	713,938,565.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	-	-
Beginning Stated Amount	457,549,900.00	772,236,118.14
Ending Stated Amount	423,008,600.00	713,938,565.40
Class B Notes Initial Invested Amount		25,000,000.00
previous Principal Distribution		834,952.50
Principal Distribution for current period		949,015.00
Total Principal Distribution to date		1,783,967.50
Beginning Invested Amount		24,165,047.50
Ending Invested Amount		23,216,032.50
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		24 165 047 50
Beginning Stated Amount		24,165,047.50
Ending Stated Amount		23,216,032.50
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Previous Initial Invested Amount		_
Initial Invested Amount		_
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)		_
Principal Distribution for current period		_
Total Principal Distribution to date		
Beginning Invested Amount		_
Ending Invested Amount		_
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		_
Beginning Stated Amount		_
Ending Stated Amount		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 2		
Previous Initial Invested Amount		_
Initial Invested Amount		_
		-
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date) Principal Distribution for current period		-
		-
Total Principal Distribution to date		-
Beginning Invested Amount		-
Ending Invested Amount		-
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		-
Ending Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		-
Enung Stateu Amount		-